		1	Da-II-4NI-	
OPM PTO-15°4 (Modified) Rev. 10/02) 12 - 22 - 2003		-	Docket No.:	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar		•	1021-002	
Tab settings → → ▼			▼ ▼	
		ments or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
Zeneca Limited RE VC		_		
(ME EN	Name: Syngenta L	<u>_imited</u>		
Internal Address:				
☐ Individual(s) Association	iation Street Address:		Fernhurst, Haslemere, Surrey	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	City: CH272 IF 111	J.K State: ZIP:		
☐ Corporation-State	Oity. <u>GU2/3JE, U.</u>	Λ.	_ State	
	_		tizenship	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	ł.			
2 Natura of samuely		•		
3. Nature of conveyance:	ì	ship		
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Merger	☐ Corporation-State			
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name	☑ Other <u>Limited Corporation - United Kingdom</u>			
☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic designation is ☑ Yes ☐ N			
Execution Date: November 21, 2000	(Designations must be a	a separate document from		
	Additional name(s) & add	dress(es)	☐ Yes ☐ N	
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):			wf	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Traden	nark Registr	ration No.(s)	
76/015034		•	. •	
Additional numbers ☐ Yes ☒ No				
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of app	plications ar	nd 🗀	
concerning document should be mailed: concerning document should be mailed: concerning document should be mailed:				
-				
Name: Ned W. Branthover	me: Ned W. Branthover 7. Total fee (37 CFR		s 4n-	
Internal Address:		/		
	☑ Enclosed			
Robin Blecker & Daley	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
	☐ Authorized to be	e cnarged to	o deposit account	
Street Address: 330 Madison Avenue	8. Deposit account nu	mber:		
			a	
	18-1644		* .0 8.	
City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10017	10-1044		15034	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature.				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a tee copy				
of the original document.				
Ned W. Branthover / Col Drawlin December 11, 2003				
Name of Person Signing	Signature		Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and				
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:				
Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 TRADEMARK				

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002883 FRAME: 0717

i entre test a tra as and a land Balle



Braikwill

MTDAY PLBLIN

THE COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company No. 2710846



The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

SYNGENTA LIMITED (originally called HACKREMCO (NO. 757) LIMITED, changed its name on 25th September 1992 to 1Cl Bioscience Limited, which was changed on 18th November 1992 to ZENECA LIMITED, which was changed on 21st November 2000 to SYNGENTA LIMITED, each change having been made by special resolution) was incorporated under the Companies Act 1985 as a limited company on 29th April 1992.

The Registrar further certifies that according to the documents on the file of the company, the situation of the registered office is FERNHURST, HASLEMERE, SURREY, GU27 3JE.

Given at Companies House, Cardiff the 16th February 2001

Richard Cock

RICHARD J EVANS

for the Registrar of Companies



Companies House

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002883 FRAME: 0718



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2710846

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that

ZENECA LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of

SYNGENTA LIMITED

RECORDED: 12/15/2003

Given at Companies House, London, the 21st November 2000

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate copy of the original.

ANTHONY BROOKER Notary Public

BLACKNEZIL

15/1/02

N. Richards.

For The Registrar Of Companies

COMPANIES HOUSE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002883 FRAME: 0719